
Classifica Promesse di Romagna - Lugo - 1 Maggio  2015

                                  Categoria A (2000-2001)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Rontini Mattia Dinamo Faenza 32
Federici Fabio Avis Fusignano 29
Rambaldi Raffaele Lamone 27
Raffoni Sebastian Ponte Nuovo 26

Merendi Martina Dinamo Faenza 32
Ragazzini Alice Lamone 29

                                  Categoria B (2002- 2004)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Tozzola Michele Atletica Ravenna 32
Bartolini Alexander Cervese 29
Fantini Filippo Cervese 27
Giorgi Nicola Atletica Cervia 26
Galegati Enrico Lughesina 25
Broccoli Mattia Atletica Ravenna 24
Savioni Enrico Alfonsine 23
Selleghini Nicolò Alfonsine 22
Bartolini Gianmichele Atletica Cervia 21
Capucci Luca Alfonsine 20
Lollini Samuele Libero 19
Moscardi Alessandro Alfonsine 18
Pirazzini Francesco Locomotiva 17
Landi Gianmarco Sacmi 16

Alvisi Alice Dinamo Faenza 32
Ballerini Marta Running Comacchio 29
Ruggero Francesca Edera Forlì 27
Camanzi Anna Lamone 26
Ferri Linda Alfonsine 25
Resta Anna Atletica Imola 24
Pizzardi Giorgia Ponte Nuovo 23
Babini Sara Icel 22
Morganti Benedetta Cotignola 21
Ghinassi Martina Alfonsine 20
Stellato Sara Atletica Cervia 19
Pasotti Irene Atletica Imola 18
Morganti Anna Cotignola 17
Arcangeli Anna Libero 16
Cangini Asia Avis Forlì 15

                                  Categoria C (2005- 2007)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Camanzi Alessandro Lamone 32
Tuzio Luca Gpa Brisighella 29
Faccani Federico Icel 27
Lega Gianluca Libero 26
Pieralisi Luca Atletica Ravenna 25
Nalon Simone Atletica Imola 24
Orioli Pietro Endas Cesena 23
Emanuelli Raoul Cervese 22
Romani Luca Lamone 21
Pasotti Lorenzo Atletica Imola 20
Venieri Davide Lughesina 19



Massarenti Luca Atletica Ravenna 18
Dalpane Alessandro Lughesina 17
Costa Diego Cotignola 16
Coradeschi Lorenzo Cervese 15
Arcangeli Vittorio Atletica Imola 14
Longo Mattia Avis Forlì 13
Barbadoro Christian Ponte Nuovo 12
Baffè Mattia Alfonsine 11
Rizzo Matteo Atletica Cervia 10
Lollini Matteo Libero 9
Pasi Cesare Avis Fusignano 8
Folli Gabriele Lamone 7
Martignani Davide San Patrizio 6
Grossi Marco Atletica Cervia 5
Liverani Matteo Cotignola 4
Pasi Enrico Avis Fusignano 3

Veshi Sophie Atletica Imola 32
Garavini Silvia Icel 29
Guberti Giulia Casadei 27
Iorio Sofia Atletica Cervia 26
Pieralisi Martina Atletica Ravenna 25
Conti Giulia Te Bota 24
Martelli Giada Massa Lombarda 23
Campoli Nicole Alfonsine 22
Monteruccioli Lina Cotignola 21
Righi Cecilia Avis Forlì 20
Selleghini Sveva Alfonsine 19
Montanari Maia Atletica Cervia 18
Melandri Viola Cotignola 17
Albertini Anna Cotignola 16
Finotelli Ilaria Mameli 15
Guerrini Veronica Ponte Nuovo 14
Melandri Lisa Cotignola 13
Baioni Giorgia Cotignola 12
Balducci Viola Locomotiva 11

                                  Categoria D (2008- 2011)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Cremonini Marco Libero 32
Longo Giacomo Avis Forlì 29
Modanesi Giacomo Atletica Ravenna 27
Baffè Andrea Alfonsine 26
Nicoli Alessandro Libero 25
Babini Enrico Icel 24
Linari Leonardo Tosco-Romagnola 23
Agostini Filippo Mameli 22

Guberti Giorgia Casadei 32
Orioli Margherita Endas Cesena 29
Righi Anna Avis Forlì 27
Balzani Chiara Atletica Cervia 26
Berti Vera Lamone 25
Nicoli Matilde Libero 24
Arcangeli Chiara Libero 23
Sambi Iolanda I Podisti 22
Berti Lara Lamone 21
Capanna Sofia Avis Forlì 20
Guerrini Beatrice Ponte Nuovo 19
Poggi Beatrice Libero 18
Rotondi Sofia Lamone 17
Balducci Elena Locomotiva 16
Donati Gaia Casadei 15
Tamburini Letizia Lughesina 14
Guberti Giada Casadei 13
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Categoria A (2000- 2001) - MASCHILE
Raffoni Sebastian 2001 Ponte Nuovo 5' 25 9' 21 5' 25 8' 22 3' 27 4' 26 18 146 164

Rontini Mattia Dinamo Faenza 3' 27 3' 27 6' 24 2' 29 1' 32 15 139 154

Vanzetto Michele 2000 Icel Lugo 6' 24 3' 27 1' 32 9 83 92

Federici Fabio 2000 Avis Fusignano 4' 26 4' 26 2' 29 9 81 90

Valgimigli Luca Libero 5' 25 2' 29 7' 23 9 77 86

Brunelli Simone Cervese 1' 32 2' 29 6 61 67

Hali Anas AICS 2' 29 1' 32 6 61 67

Faccani Emanuele Icel Lugo 4' 26 4' 26 6 52 58

Albertini Mirco Lamone 10' 20 6' 24 6 44 50

Polverelli Lorenzo 2000 Coop.Ceramica 1' 32 3 32 35

Hichmane Jarine Molinella 1' 32 3 32 35

Piazza Francesco Libertas Rimini 2' 29 3 29 32

Soldati Fabio GS Natisone 3' 27 3 27 30

Rambaldi Raffaele Lamone 3' 27 3 27 30

Dominici Leonardo Icel Lugo 5' 25 3 25 28

Montanari Matteo 2001 Atletica Cervia 7' 23 3 23 26

El Hamdaoui Otman Quadrilatero 8' 22 3 22 25

Mousaif Adnane Libero 11' 19 3 19 22
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Categoria A (2000- 2001) - FEMMINILE
Merendi Martina 2000 Dinamo Faenza 1' 32 2' 29 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 18 189 207

Ragazzini Alice 2001 Lamone 2' 29 2' 29 3' 27 2' 29 2' 29 15 143 158

Calamelli Letizia 2001 Coop.Ceramica 5' 25 5' 25 3' 27 9 77 86

Mezzetti Linda Borgo Panigale 1' 32 3 32 35

Caronti Andrea Celeste Media Anzio 2' 29 3 29 32

Boldrini Alessia Libertas Rimini 3' 27 3 27 30

Sale Elisa Borgo Panigale 3' 27 3 27 30

Sarti Eleonora Libertas Rimini 4' 26 3 26 29

Massarenti Anna Atletica Ravenna 4' 26 3 26 29

Dalpane Mariagiovanna Lughesina 4' 26 3 26 29
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Categoria B (2002 - 2004) - MASCHILE
Bartolini Alexander 2003 Cervese 2' 29 2' 29 3' 27 6' 24 2' 29 2' 29 18 167 185

Babini Matteo 2002 Cervese 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 15 160 175

Giorgi Nicola 2003 Atletica Cervia 5' 25 3' 27 4' 26 8' 22 3' 27 4' 26 18 153 171

Selleghini Nicolò 2003 Alfonsine 11' 19 11' 19 6' 24 13' 17 5' 25 8' 22 18 126 144

Fantini Filippo 2004 Cervese 3' 27 4' 26 7' 23 4' 26 3' 27 15 129 144

Lollini Samuele Libero 10' 20 8' 22 8' 22 16' 14 8' 22 11' 19 18 119 137

Moscardi Alessandro 2004 Alfonsine 15' 15 9' 21 10' 20 18' 12 10' 20 12' 18 18 106 124

Capucci Luca Alfonsine 16' 14 10' 20 9' 21 9' 21 10' 20 15 96 111

Bartolini Gianmichele 2004 Atletica Cervia 9' 21 6' 24 7' 23 9' 21 12 89 101

Tozzola Michele Atletica Ravenna 2' 29 2' 29 1' 32 9 90 99

Erraqui Ayyoub Alfonsine 13' 17 5' 25 5' 25 14' 16 12 83 95

Dominici Tommaso Lamone 12' 18 7' 23 12' 18 9 59 68

Broccoli Mattia 2003 Atletica Ravenna 6' 24 6' 24 6 48 54

Savioni Enrico 2003 Alfonsine 6' 24 7' 23 6 47 53

Galegati Enrico Lughesina 10' 20 5' 25 6 45 51

Pirazzini Francesco Locomotiva 9' 21 13' 17 6 38 44

Simani Thomas Invicta Copparo 3' 27 3 27 30

Filippi Marco 2003 Alfonsine 4' 26 3 26 29

Loukili Maruran Element. Russi 4' 26 3 26 29

Landi Lorenzo Media Russi 5' 25 3 25 28

Ricci Simone Libero 7' 23 3 23 26

Tacconi Lorenzo Libero 7' 23 3 23 26

Rossini Matteo Libero 8' 22 3 22 25

Resta Andrea Atletica Imola 11' 19 3 19 22

Turchetti Alex Element. Godo 11' 19 3 19 22

Campana Mirco Drago 12' 18 3 18 21

Abid Abderrahman Libero 13' 17 3 17 20

Pedini Riccardo San Patrizio 14' 16 3 16 19

Landi Gianmarco Sacmi 14' 16 3 16 19

Foschini Lorenzo 2003 Lamone 15' 15 3 15 18

Santolini Giacomo Element. Russi 17' 13 3 13 16

Benchaib Ilyas Libero 17' 13 3 13 16

Barbato Francesco Pentathlon 19' 11 3 11 14

Sangiorgi Federico Cotignola 20' 10 3 10 13

Fabbri Filippo Elem. Civitella 21' 9 3 9 12

Zama Alessio Cotignola 22' 8 3 8 11
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Categoria B (2002 - 2004) - FEMMINILE
Ballerini Marta Running Comacchio 3' 27 2' 29 3' 27 2' 29 2' 29 2' 29 18 170 188

Ferri Linda 2003 Alfonsine 8' 22 6' 24 6' 24 6' 24 6' 24 5' 25 18 143 161

Morganti Benedetta 2002 Cotignola 6' 24 7' 23 7' 23 10' 20 10' 20 9' 21 18 131 149

Stellato Sara Atletica Cervia 10' 20 9' 21 9' 21 8' 22 11' 19 11' 19 18 122 140

Camanzi Anna 2002 Lamone 12' 18 13' 17 11' 19 12' 18 8' 22 4' 26 18 120 138

Baroncelli Chiara 2002 Casadei 1' 32 2' 29 3' 27 1' 32 12 120 132

Pizzardi Giorgia 2003 Ponte Nuovo 13' 17 12' 18 14' 16 13' 17 9' 21 7' 23 18 112 130

Alvisi Alice 2004 Dinamo Faenza 2' 29 3' 27 3' 27 1' 32 12 115 127

Resta Anna 2004 Atletica Imola 5' 25 10' 20 11' 19 7' 23 6' 24 15 111 126

Ruggero Francesca 2003 Edera Forlì 5' 25 5' 25 5' 25 3' 27 12 102 114

Morganti Anna 2003 Cotignola 9' 21 12' 18 14' 16 13' 17 13' 17 15 89 104

Ghinassi Martina Alfonsine 8' 22 8' 22 9' 21 10' 20 12 85 97

Valgimigli Lisa Libero 4' 26 4' 26 4' 26 9 78 87

Pasotti Irene 2004 Avis Imola 11' 19 10' 20 18' 12 12' 18 12 69 81

Poluzzi Annalisa Cotignola 11' 19 13' 17 16' 14 14' 16 12 66 78

Storari Carlotta Faro Formignana 1' 32 1' 32 6 64 70

Arcangeli Anna 2002 Libero 14' 16 15' 15 21' 9 14' 16 12 56 68

Brunelli Sara Atletica Cervia 7' 23 4' 26 6 49 55

Cavalli Giada Avis Castel San Pietro 14' 16 22' 8 12' 18 9 42 51

Baldi Anna Borgo Panigale 1' 32 3 32 35

Caroti Asia 2003 Atletica Cervia 4' 26 3 26 29

Arcangeli Rita 2004 Libero 15' 15 23' 7 6 22 28

Fiorini Sofia Atletica Poppi 5' 25 3 25 28

Cangini Asia Avis Forlì 24' 6 15' 15 6 21 27

Campana Federica Libertas Rimini 7' 23 3 23 26

Babini Sara Icel Lugo 8' 22 3 22 25

Abid Kautare Libero 15' 15 3 15 18

Forlani Mila Elementari Russi 15' 15 3 15 18

Romundo Nicole Cotignola 16' 14 3 14 17

De Carlo Angelica Paradiso 17' 13 3 13 16

Panipucci Isabel Libero 17' 13 3 13 16

Savini Sara Elementari Russi 19' 11 3 11 14

Battaglia Vittoria Elementari Russi 20' 10 3 10 13
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Categoria C (2005 - 2007) - MASCHILE
Camanzi Alessandro 2005 Lamone 1' 32 1' 32 2' 29 4' 26 2' 29 1' 32 18 180 198

Emanuelli Raul 2005 Cervese 3' 27 6' 24 1' 32 2' 29 3' 27 8' 22 18 161 179

Pieralisi Luca Atletica Ravenna 2' 29 7' 23 6' 24 5' 25 5' 25 15 126 141

Venieri Davide 2005 Lughesina 9' 21 10' 20 4' 26 13' 17 14' 16 11' 19 18 119 137

Tuzio Luca 2005 GPA Brisighella 4' 26 1' 32 1' 32 2' 29 12 119 131

Massarenti Luca Atletica Ravenna 9' 21 8' 22 10' 19 7' 23 12' 18 15 103 118

Orioli Pietro Endas Cesena 5' 25 7' 23 6' 24 7' 23 12 95 107

Pasotti Lorenzo 2006 Atletica Imola 4' 26 8' 22 9' 21 10' 20 12 89 101

Baffè Mattia 2005 Alfonsine 17' 13 20' 10 17' 13 19' 11 18' 12 19' 11 18 70 88

Coradeschi Lorenzo 2006 Cervese 12' 18 11' 19 28' 2 11' 19 15' 15 15 73 88

Nalon Simone Atletica Imola 2' 29 4' 26 6' 24 9 79 88

Raimondi Matteo Salcus 5' 25 3' 27 5' 25 9 77 86

Arcangeli Vittorio 2006 Atletica Imola 14' 16 7' 23 31' 1 16' 14 16' 14 15 68 83

Medoro Samuele 2007 Marecchiese 8' 22 6' 24 29' 1 8' 22 12 69 81

Costa Diego Cotignola 22' 8 16' 14 12' 18 24' 6 14' 16 15 62 77

Tampellini Alessandro 2007 Atletica Cervia 16' 14 18' 12 15' 15 25' 5 15' 15 15 61 76

Romani Luca 2006 Lamone 5' 25 12' 18 9' 21 9 64 73

Albertini Christian 2007 Lamone 10' 20 12' 18 10' 20 45' 1 12 59 71

Lollini Matteo Libero 9' 21 22' 8 12' 18 21' 9 12 56 68

Dalpane Alessandro 2007 Lughesina 13' 17 10' 20 13' 17 9 54 63

Faccani Federico Icel Lugo 3' 27 3' 27 6 54 60

Bernardi Marco 2005 San Patrizio 18' 12 17' 13 18' 12 21' 9 12 46 58

Rizzo Matteo 2007 Atletica Cervia 19' 11 19' 11 46' 1 20' 10 20' 10 15 43 58

Martignani Davide 2007 San Patrizio 21' 9 14' 16 36' 1 21' 9 24' 6 15 41 56

Barbadoro Christian 2006 Ponte Nuovo 15' 15 13' 17 18' 12 9 44 53

Liverani Marco 2007 Avis Forlì 15' 15 16' 14 17' 13 9 42 51

Sambi Giovanni 2005 I Podisti 7' 23 9' 21 6 44 50

Pasi Cesare 2005 Avis Fusignano 25' 5 23' 7 21' 9 44' 1 22' 8 15 30 45

Bulzacchi Riccardo Alfonsine 11' 19 16' 14 6 33 39

Foschini Daniele 2006 Lamone 20' 10 14' 16 38' 1 9 27 36

Liverani Matteo 2006 Cotignola 28' 2 22' 8 53' 1 24' 6 26' 4 15 21 36

Albertini Nicola 2006 Lamone 26' 4 22' 8 20' 10 47' 1 12 23 35

Cavalli Manuel Libero 21' 9 42' 1 17' 13 9 23 32

Grirane Nizar Icel Lugo 3' 27 3 27 30

Grossi Marco Atletica Cervia 27' 3 27' 3 23' 7 25' 5 12 18 30

Lega Gianluca Libero 4' 26 3 26 29

Pasi Enrico 2007 Avis Fusignano 28' 2 29' 1 23' 7 54' 1 27' 3 15 14 29

Schiaratura Brayan Golden Rimini 6' 24 3 24 27
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Valentini Massimo Castenaso 8' 22 3 22 25

Pop Matei Paradiso 10' 20 3 20 23

Ben Chaib Libero 11' 19 3 19 22

Bartolini Andrea 2007 Cervese 13' 17 3 17 20

Rontini Marco Dinamo Faenza 13' 17 3 17 20

Miserocchi Riccardo Paradiso 14' 16 3 16 19

Salomoni Alberto Atletica Imola 15' 15 3 15 18

Sangiorgi Filippo Cotignola 19' 11 33' 1 6 12 18

Bertoni Nicola Lamone 23' 7 26' 4 6 11 17

Longo Mattia Avis Forli 17' 13 3 13 16

Denti Andrea Elementari Russi 18' 12 3 12 15

Marzago Giorgio Elementari to 48' 12 3 12 15

Strocchi Marco Atletica Mercurio 19' 11 3 11 14

Ragazzini Stefano Elementari Russi 20' 10 3 10 13

Barletta Luca Atletica Mercurio 22' 8 3 8 11

Filadi Zaccaria Elementari Russi 23' 7 3 7 10

Folli Gabriele Lamone 23' 7 3 7 10

Marchetti Federico Avis Castel San Pietro 24' 6 3 6 9

Perugini Alessandro Avis Forlì 24' 6 3 6 9

Abid Mohammed Libero 25' 5 3 5 8

Cai Matteo Alfonsine 26' 4 3 4 7

Wang Mario Paradiso 27' 3 3 3 6

Ansovini Nicola Elementari Bo 39' 1 3 1 4

Bassi Matteo Paradiso 41' 1 3 1 4

Colaretti Elia Lamone 40' 1 3 1 4

Contepio Gerardo Paradiso 50' 1 3 1 4

Dall'osso Deni Libero 30' 1 3 1 4

Dapporto Alessio Libero 34' 1 3 1 4

Fassora Gabriel Libero 49' 1 3 1 4

Ghadutht Mohammed Elementari Russi 43' 1 3 1 4

Guidazi Nicola 3 ponti 35' 1 3 1 4

Hajy Hichame Libero 37' 1 3 1 4

Meminay Nezir Paradiso 51' 1 3 1 4

Paratore Pietro Elementari Godo 32' 1 3 1 4

Wang Xiang Paradiso 52' 1 3 1 4
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Categoria C (2005 - 2007) - FEMMINILE
Veschi Sophie 2005 Atletica Imola 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 18 192 210

Martelli Giada 2007 Massa Lombarda 6' 24 16' 14 6' 24 13' 17 4' 26 7' 23 18 128 146

Conti Giulia Icel Lugo 5' 25 4' 26 6' 24 3' 27 6' 24 15 126 141

Campoli Nicole Alfonsine 7' 23 8' 22 8' 22 17' 13 8' 22 15 102 117

Pieralisi Martina Atletica Ravenna 6' 24 7' 23 2' 29 5' 25 12 101 113

Selleghini Sveva Alfonsine 21' 9 19' 11 12' 18 15' 15 12' 18 11' 19 18 90 108

Guerrini Veronica 2006 Ponte Nuovo 15' 15 14' 16 10' 20 11' 19 16' 14 15 84 99

Albertini Anna 2006 Cotignola 12' 18 9' 21 23' 7 9' 21 14' 16 15 83 98

Montanari Maia Atletica Cervia 19' 11 12' 18 15' 15 10' 20 12' 18 15 82 97

Monteruccioli Lina 2007 Cotignola 11' 19 11' 19 6' 24 9' 21 12 83 95

Zagni Marianna Molinella 3' 27 2' 29 2' 29 9 85 94

Collini Sofia 2007 Cervese 2' 29 3' 27 3' 27 9 83 92

Iorio Sofia Atletica Cervia 4' 26 2' 29 4' 26 9 81 90

Collini Angelica 2007 Cervese 3' 27 4' 26 5' 25 9 78 87

Righi Cecilia Avis Forlì 14' 16 15' 15 14' 16 26' 4 10' 20 15 71 86

Guerrini Chiara Icel Lugo 9' 21 5' 25 8' 22 9 68 77

Baioni Giorgia 2006 Cotignola 18' 12 20' 10 17' 13 17' 13 18' 12 15 60 75

Triossi Matilde Alfonsine 10' 20 13' 17 9' 21 34' 1 12 59 71

Nobili Francesca Atletica 75 13' 17 7' 23 10' 20 9 60 69

Melandri Viola 2006 Cotignola 10' 20 28' 2 16' 14 13' 17 12 53 65

Finotelli Ilaria 2006 Mameli 17' 13 24' 6 13' 17 15' 15 12 51 63

Melandri Lisa 2006 Cotignola 21' 9 21' 9 18' 12 17' 13 12 43 55

Balducci Viola 2007 Locomotiva 18' 12 15' 15 19' 11 9 38 47

Fidelibus Franca 2007 Marecchiese 17' 13 7' 23 6 36 42

Nobili Lucia Atletica 75 16' 14 13' 17 31' 1 9 32 41

Ricci Maccarini Elena Icel Lugo 11' 19 20' 10 6 29 35

Garavini Silvia Icel Lugo 2' 29 3 29 32

Guberti Giulia Casadei 3' 27 3 27 30

Simani Alice Invicta copparo 4' 26 3 26 29

Medoro Giada Marecchiese 5' 25 3 25 28

Savelli Ginevra Seven 5' 25 3 25 28

Marva Mousaif Libero 7' 23 3 23 26

Babini Anna 2006 Mameli 8' 22 3 22 25

Bellosi Bianca Atletica Imola 8' 22 3 22 25

Quadrani Carlotta Elementari Roma 9' 21 3 21 24

Salvatore Alice Arcus Running 11' 19 3 19 22

Ancona Francesca Paradiso 12' 18 3 18 21

Cicognani Martina Avis Forlì 16' 14 30' 1 6 15 21
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Bellosi Marta Atletica Imola 14' 16 3 16 19

Galegati Chiara Lughesina 14' 16 3 16 19

Baruzzi Sofia Elementari Russi 16' 14 3 14 17

De Riccardi Lidia Delta Ferrara 18' 12 3 12 15

Fiumicelli Francesca Libero 19' 11 3 11 14

Turchetti Anna Elementari Godo 19' 11 3 11 14

Tumiati Jenny Alfonsine 20' 10 3 10 13

El Hamdaoui Hiba Quadrilatero 22' 8 3 8 11

Venturi Matilde 22' 8 3 8 11

Karmoud Yasmine Libero 23' 7 3 7 10

Asad Saido Paradiso 25' 5 3 5 8

Castaldi Margherita Libero 27' 3 3 3 6

Cavallone Matilde Passo Logico 33' 1 3 1 4

Ranocchia Giorgia Libero 32' 1 3 1 4

Zama Camilla Elementari Russi 29' 1 3 1 4
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Categoria D (2008 - 2011) - MASCHILE
Belletti Edoardo 2008 Lamone 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 15 160 175

Baffè Andrea 2009 Alfonsine 3' 27 5' 25 2' 29 12' 18 6' 24 4' 26 18 149 167

Babini Andrea Cervese 4' 26 7' 23 4' 26 22' 8 7' 23 15 106 121

Cremonini Marco Libero 4' 26 4' 26 1' 32 9 84 93

Modanesi Giacomo Atletica Ravenna 3' 27 3' 27 3' 27 9 81 90

Baldi Wilmer San Pancrazio 3' 27 10' 20 6 47 53

Agostini Filippo 2009 Mameli 20' 10 8' 22 6 32 38

Tomagnini Francesco Golden Rimini 2' 29 3 29 32

Venturi Federico Libero 2' 29 3 29 32

Alvisi Mattia Dinamo Faenza 2' 29 3 29 32

Di Donè Matteo Casadei 2' 29 3 29 32

Longo Giacomo Avis Forlì 2' 29 3 29 32

Tacconi Francesco Libero 3' 27 3 27 30

Turchetti Mario Elementari Russi 4' 26 3 26 29

Bassi Riccardo Lamone 5' 25 3 25 28

Cicognani Matteo Avis Forlì 5' 25 3 25 28

Di Donè Edoardo Casadei 5' 25 3 25 28

Nicoli Alessandro Libero 5' 25 3 25 28

Gugnoni Francesco Elementari Russi 6' 24 3 24 27

Bartolotti Matteo Avis Forlì 6' 24 3 24 27

Babini Enrico Icel Lugo 6' 24 3 24 27

Povolo Thomas Elementari Vi 7' 23 3 23 26

Ragazzini Loris Elementari Russi 9' 23 3 23 26

Linari Leonardo Tosco Romagnola 7' 23 3 23 26

El Bohlul Yassin Elementari Russi 8' 22 3 22 25

Alberoni Thomas 2008 San Patrizio 8' 22 3 22 25

Bartolini Locomotiva 8' 22 3 22 25

Mousaif Vasir Libero 9' 21 3 21 24

Costa Francesco Locomotiva 9' 21 3 21 24

Gatti Giacomo Elementari Russi 11' 19 3 19 22

Ferruzzi Tommaso Lamone 13' 17 3 17 20

Miserocchi Gabriele San Pancrazio 14' 16 3 16 19

Bicchedou Marco Paradiso 15' 15 3 15 18

Franchini Diego Paradiso 16' 14 3 14 17
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Castaldi Alessandro Libero 17' 13 3 13 16

Turrini Filippo Paradiso 18' 12 3 12 15

Angelotti Mattia Alfonsine 19' 11 3 11 14

Lovo Lorenzo Free Zone 21' 9 3 9 12

Filadi Adam Materna Russi 23' 7 3 7 10

Grossi Luca Lamone 24' 6 3 6 9

Frontini Tommaso Libero 25' 5 3 5 8

Mangiardi Enrico Libero 26' 4 3 4 7

Moroni Gioele Golden Rimini 27' 3 3 3 6

Fabbri Lorenzo Golden Rimini 28' 2 3 2 5
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Categoria D (2008 - 2011) - FEMMINILE
Berti Vera Lamone 1' 32 1' 32 2' 29 4' 26 1' 32 5' 25 18 176 194

Righi Anna Avis Forlì 3' 27 3' 27 6' 24 8' 22 3' 27 3' 27 18 154 172

Balzani Chiara Atletica Cervia 2' 29 3' 27 5' 25 2' 29 4' 26 15 136 151

Sambi Iolanda 2009 I Podisti 2' 29 4' 26 6' 24 5' 25 8' 22 15 126 141

Berti Lara Lamone 10' 20 5' 25 9' 21 19' 11 6' 24 9' 21 18 122 140

Arcangeli Chiara 2008 Libero 4' 26 8' 22 12' 18 7' 23 7' 23 15 112 127

Capanna Sofia Avis Forlì 9' 21 6' 24 15' 15 28' 2 11' 19 10' 20 18 101 119

Baioni Giada 2009 Cotignola 7' 23 7' 23 11' 19 17' 13 10' 20 15 98 113

Guerrini Beatrice 2009 Ponte Nuovo 8' 22 9' 21 13' 17 13' 17 11' 19 15 96 111

Orioli Margherita Endas Cesena 7' 23 10' 20 4' 26 2' 29 12 98 110

Poggi Beatrice Libero 8' 22 12' 18 24' 6 12' 18 12' 18 15 82 97

Tamburini Letizia Lughesina 11' 19 13' 17 16' 14 29' 1 17' 13 16' 14 18 78 96

Rotondi Sofia 2010 Lamone 6' 24 10' 20 15' 15 13' 17 12 76 88

Donati Gaia 2010 Casadei 12' 18 14' 16 27' 3 16' 14 15' 15 15 66 81

Zaghi Martina Corriferrara 1' 32 2' 29 6 61 67

Tufano Gaia Atletica Cervia 5' 25 1' 32 6 57 63

Balducci Elena 2009 Locomotiva 11' 19 14' 16 14' 16 9 51 60

Zaghi Sofia Corriferrara 4' 26 3' 27 6 53 59

Guberti Giorgia Casadei 1' 32 3 32 35

Morganti Sofia 2009 Cotignola 5' 25 3 25 28

Nicoli Matilde Libero 6' 24 3 24 27

Martinelli Gaia Elementari Umbertide 7' 23 3 23 26

Donatini Chiara Mameli 8' 22 3 22 25

Santolini Elena Elementari Russi 9' 21 3 21 24

Savelli Lavinia Seven 9' 21 3 21 24

Salmi Giorgia Gabbi 10' 20 3 20 23

Boutaled Nadia Paradiso 11' 19 3 19 22

Bicci Valentina UISP Imola 13' 17 3 17 20

Grossi Camilla Lamone 14' 16 3 16 19

De Carlo Vita Paradiso 15' 15 3 15 18

Zini Alice MDS Sassuolo 16' 14 3 14 17

Guberti Giada Casadei 17' 13 3 13 16

Cavallone Chiara Passo Logico 18' 12 3 12 15

Gargiuolo Camilla MDS Sassuolo 20' 10 3 10 13

Trombetti Sara Castenaso 21' 9 3 9 12

Gugnoni Susanna Materna Russi 22' 8 3 8 11

Tabanelli Jasmine Atletica An 23' 7 3 7 10

Quarta Siria Materna San Pancrazio 26' 4 3 4 7
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Lovo Linda Free Zone 30' 1 3 1 4
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Categoria Allievi (1998 - 1999) - MASCHILE
Grirane Ismail 1999 Atletica Imola 1' 32 3 32 35

Perini Stefano Borgo Panigale 2' 29 3 29 32

Gaddoni Riccardo 1999 Atletica Imola 3' 27 3 27 30

Tavalazzi Davide 1998 AICS 4' 26 3 26 29

Orsi Gianluca Borgo Panigale 5' 25 3 25 28

Alberoni Francesco 1999 San Patrizio 6' 24 3 24 27

Categoria Allievi (1998- 1999) - FEMMINILE
Bellini Elena 1999 GPA Brisighella 1' 32 3 32 35


